
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.49 474 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

57.99 462 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Hatfield 3

58.12 459 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

58.12 459 F 23/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Hatfield 3

58.49 450 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

58.76 444 F 12/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet Hatfield Hatfield 3

58.78 443 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

58.89 441 F 04/10/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

58.96 439 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

59.02 438 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

59.41 429 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

59.41 429 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Hatfield 3

59.64 424 F 18/06/16 Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016 Stevenage Hatfield 3

59.84 420 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:00.89 399 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Hatfield 3

1:02.39 371 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:04.10 342 F 14/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:05.82 316 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:08.83 276 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:09.12 273 H 30/11/13 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

1:09.70 266 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:10.24 260 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

1:11.36 248 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hatfield 3

1:12.18 239 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:14.94 214 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:15.26 211 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:16.50 201 H 22/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3
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1:16.50 201 H 22/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

1:16.60 200 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

1:16.77 199 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:18.39 187 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:19.90 176 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Hatfield 3

1:20.53 172 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:22.26 161 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:22.87 158  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.02 438 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

59.41 429 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Hatfield 3

59.64 424 F 18/06/16 Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016 Stevenage Hatfield 3

58.12 459 F 23/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Hatfield 3

58.49 450 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

57.99 462 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Hatfield 3

58.78 443 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

59.41 429 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

57.49 474 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

58.89 441 F 04/10/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

59.84 420 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

58.12 459 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

58.76 444 F 12/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet Hatfield Hatfield 3

58.96 439 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:00.89 399 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Hatfield 3

1:02.39 371 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:04.10 342 F 14/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:05.82 316 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:09.70 266 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:08.83 276 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:09.12 273 H 30/11/13 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

1:10.24 260 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

1:12.18 239 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:11.36 248 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hatfield 3

1:15.26 211 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:14.94 214 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:16.50 201 H 22/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

1:16.60 200 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

1:19.90 176 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Hatfield 3

1:16.77 199 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:20.53 172 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:18.39 187 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:22.87 158  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

1:22.26 161 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4
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